				    Log In
				Your cart is empty.
				View Cart
				Checkout
Your cart is empty
		Welcome,
	    Log In
		  |

Important Links
	Welcome Note
	How to Order
	Credit Form Application
	Application Notes
	FAQ
	Quality Control
New Products -   [more]
SF29A7 Analog Phase Shifter 360 degree 150-300 Mhz$675.00
SF52A2 Analog Phase Shifter 180 degree 60-120 Mhz$345.00
SF14A2 Analog Phase Shifter 180 degree 100 Mhz$325.00
      Home
Page Not Found
Page Not Found
Custom 404 Error Page with Site Map Sample Text ...
We apologize for the inconvenience: Return back to SigaTek  main page.
sigatek.com
	Power Dividers
	2-way Dividers 0.5-40 Ghz
	2-way Dividers 5-3000 Mhz
	2-way Dividers Surface Mount
	3-way Dividers 0.5-18 Ghz
	3-way Dividers 1-1500  Mhz
	3-way Dividers Surface Mount
	4-way Dividers 0.5-40 Ghz
	4-way Dividers 5-2000 Mhz
	4-way Dividers Surface Mount
	6-way Dividers 0.5-18 Ghz
	6-way  Dividers 1-1000 Mhz
	8-way Dividers 0.5-18 Ghz
	8-way Dividers 5-2000 Mhz
	12-way Dividers 5-1500 Mhz
	Resistive Dividers
	Directional Couplers
	Couplers 6 dB -  SMA
	Couplers 6 dB - N Connectors
	Couplers 10 dB - SMA
	Couplers 10 dB - N Connectors
	Couplers 20 dB - SMA
	Couplers 20 dB - N Connectors
	Couplers 30 dB - SMA
	Couplers 30 dB - N Connectors
	Couplers Dual Directional
	Couplers High Power
	Couplers 10 dB Lumped Elements
	Couplers 20 dB Lumped Elements
	Couplers 30 dB Lumped Elements
	Pick Off Tees
	Bias Tees
	Bias Tees Diplexers
	Hybrids 90, 180 Degree
	180 Degree 3 dB Hybrids
	90 Degree 3 dB Hybrids
	90 Degree 3 dB Lumped Coaxial
	90 Degree 3 dB Lumped Flatpack
	Frequency Doublers
	Frequency 1 - 6000 Mhz
	Loads Terminations
	I Q  Networks
	I Q Modulators
	I Q Demodulators
	Image Reject Mixers
	Phase Shifters
	Phase Shifters Digital
	Connectors Coaxial
	SMA connectors male female
	2.92mm connectors male female
	2.4mm connectors male female
	1.85mm connectors male female